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 Adoption 126 42 610

 Returned to Owner 47 1 03

 Transferred Out 24 2 05

 Returned to Field 0 0 00

 Other Live Outcome 0 1 01

 SubTotal Live Outcomes 197 46 619

Age

Unknown

Age

Unknown Adult

Up to 5

Months

Up to 5

MonthsAdult

FELINECANINE

www.chameleonbeach.com



Shelter Animals Count

Basic Animal Data Matrix

03/01/2022 to 03/31/2022

Animal Outcomes Other Outcomes

 Died in Care 1 1 00

 Lost in Care 0 0 00

 Shelter Euthanasia 30 4 10

 Owner-Intended Euthanasia 4 0 00

 Subtotal Other Outcomes 35 5 10

 Total Outcomes 232 51 719

1

0

7

2

10

20

0

0

9

2

11

14

Age

Unknown

Age

Unknown Adult

Up to 5

Months

Up to 5

MonthsAdult

FELINECANINE

Ending Animal Counts CANINE FELINE

Adult

Up to 5

Months

Up to 5

MonthsAdult

Age

Unknown

Age

Unknown

9131  3610 35

C:\Program Files\Chameleon Software\Chameleon\Crystal\Shelter Animals Count.rpt

2www.chameleonbeach.com


